Qty Price

SCA Armor/Weapons

Sheild Edging

Black 22" $50.00
Black 10' $35.00
White 10' $35.00
Shield Blanks for High Personal Heraldy Tree 6 $2.00
Heater Shield $75.00
Smaller Sheild $75.00
Black Spear tipped $40.00
Red Spear no tipped $40.00
Short Speer tipped - 6' $20.00
Glaive - Padded $30.00
Glaive - Unpadded $35.00
Bastard Sword $45.00
rattan $5.00
rattan sword w/ thruster tip and Stainless Heart Basket Hilt $55.00
Rattan sword no thruster tip and Stainless Heart Basket Hilt $55.00
4 staves of rattan $15.00
lolo Cross Bow $330.00
Box of combat arrows $100.00
Leather Scales - Armor Kit $50.00
Mandrake Armory - Low Pro Thrusting Tip Kit 2 $20.00
Mandrake Armory Fiberglass Spear Tip with hook kit 1 $20.00
Mandrake Armory Chin Strapping Kit 1 $15.00
Windrose Armory Hilt $35.00
Windrose Armory Pommel $20.00
Strip of chain maille 4"x3'

HELMETS

Windrose Norman Conical Helm - Small - Stainless $500.00
Eldrid Tremayne/Tom Justus Bascenet with ChainMail Stainless $1,000.00
Basinet Basic Mild Steel $50.00

Windrose Sallet Flutted Stainless $500.00



Stainless Steel Goret for Sallet

US Parachute cord 800feet

Heavy Fighting Pas d' Arms Plate Armor by Morgan McKenzie

High Gothic Stainless Steel Flutted Body Armor
High Gothic Stainless Steel Flutted Pauldrons
16th Century Full Arms

16th Century Archers Knees with Leather Uppers

Wonen's Heavy Fighting Extremely Lightweight Armor

ABS Full Body Armor with Paulders
Eldrid Tremayne/Tom Justus Spring Steel Legs
Stainless Elbow cops

Center Stailness Steel Shield boss
ABS half gautlet

Stainless Elbow Cops
Stainless Knee cops
Stainless HeartBasket Hilts
Mild Steel Basket Hilt

Mild Steel Sword Hilt
Chaine Maille

Cotton Bonnet

Pampered chef Family Heritage Large Bar Pan
Pampered Chef Family Heritage Deep Dish

Iron Skillet
Iron Pot

Mild Steel Mitten Gautlets
Mild Demi Gaultlet Stell
Mild Demi Gautlet

Gorlet - Leather

$75.00
$30.00
$650.00
$300.00

$300.00
$200.00

$250.00
$900.00
$60.00

$45.00
$15.00

$45.00
$50.00
$45.00

$20.00
$35.00

$10.00

$30.00
$50.00

$10.00
$20.00

$100.00
$25.00
$30.00

$10.00



Rapier

Light weapons sheild Wood
Metal Buckler Shield

rapier Gloves

Epee Rapier Dagger

Rapier Epee

Rapier Epee Blade

Rapier Helmet

wooden buckler shield

$10.00
$50.00
$50.00

$20.00
$120.00
$20.00



