	Qty	Price	
SCA Armor/Weapons			
Sheild Edging			<b>450.00</b>
Black 22'			\$50.00
Black 10'			\$35.00
White 10'			\$35.00
Shield Blanks for High Personal Heraldy Tree		6	\$2.00
Heater Shield			\$75.00
Smaller Sheild			\$75.00
Black Spear tipped			\$40.00
Red Spear no tipped			\$40.00
Short Speer tipped - 6'			\$20.00
Glaive - Padded			\$30.00
Glaive - Unpadded			\$35.00
Bastard Sword			\$45.00
rattan			\$5.00
rattan sword w/ thruster tip and Stainless Heart Bas	sket Hilt		\$55.00
Rattan sword no thruster tip and Stainless Heart Ba			\$55.00
4 staves of rattan			\$15.00
			·
Iolo Cross Bow			\$330.00
Box of combat arrows			\$100.00
Leather Scales - Armor Kit			\$50.00
Mandala Assass Inc. But The all of Talk's		2	¢20.00
Mandrake Armory - Low Pro Thrusting Tip Kit		2	\$20.00
Mandrake Armory Fiberglass Spear Tip with hook ki	ιτ	1	\$20.00
Mandrake Armory Chin Strapping Kit		1	\$15.00
Windrose Armory Hilt			\$35.00
Windrose Armory Pommel			\$20.00
			7-0.00
Strip of chain maille 4"x3'			
HELMETS			¢500.00
Windrose Norman Conical Helm - Small - Stainless	-:  (+-! -  -		\$500.00
Eldrid Tremayne/Tom Justus Bascenet with ChainM	iaii Stainless		\$1,000.00
Basinet Basic Mild Steel			\$50.00
Windrose Sallet Flutted Stainless			\$500.00

Stainless Steel Goret for Sallet		\$75.00
US Parachute cord 800feet		\$30.00
Heavy Fighting Pas d' Arms Plate Armor by Morgan McKenzie		4
High Gothic Stainless Steel Flutted Body Armor		\$650.00
High Gothic Stainless Steel Flutted Pauldrons		\$300.00
16th Century Full Arms		\$300.00
16th Century Archers Knees with Leather Uppers		\$200.00
Wonen's Heavy Fighting Extremely Lightweight Armor		
ABS Full Body Armor with Paulders		\$250.00
Eldrid Tremayne/Tom Justus Spring Steel Legs		\$900.00
Stainless Elbow cops		\$60.00
Center Stailness Steel Shield boss		\$45.00
ABS half gautlet		\$15.00
Stainless Elbow Cops		\$45.00
Chairless Knoo cons		¢50.00
Stainless Knee cops		\$50.00
Stainless HeartBasket Hilts		\$45.00
Mild Steel Basket Hilt	2	\$20.00
Mild Steel Sword Hilt	_	\$35.00
The Steel Sword Time		φοσίου
Chaine Maille		
Cotton Bonnet		\$10.00
Pampered chef Family Heritage Large Bar Pan		\$30.00
Pampered Chef Family Heritage Deep Dish		\$50.00
Iron Skillet		\$10.00
Iron Pot		\$20.00
		Ş20.00
Mild Steel Mitten Gautlets		\$100.00
Mild Demi Gaultlet Stell		\$25.00
Mild Demi Gautlet		\$30.00
Gorlet - Leather		\$10.00

Rai	pier
	J.C.

··ap·c·		
Light weapons sheild Wood	2	\$10.00
Metal Buckler Shield		\$50.00
rapier Gloves		\$50.00
Epee Rapier Dagger		
Rapier Epee		
Rapier Epee Blade		\$20.00
Rapier Helmet		\$120.00
wooden buckler shield		\$20.00